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
days (919)842-5500 or nights 754-5336.

X
s
i

QUAIL RUN
Across from Ocean Isle Beach Golf Course

New home with 2 BR, 2 baths, living room,
kitchen, furnished. $67,000.
ATLANTIC APPRAISERS 8 REALTY gl

754-9222 after (i pm

Only sieps io the ocean.
Only $110,000

93 EAST FIRST STREET
Absolutely spotless condition. 3 BR. 2 baths, furnished, excellent
rental historv.

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
5 BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON

f BILL BRIGHT
i 1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH. NC 28469

919-579-2373 . 1-800-727-9222

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership S350. No initiation fee at present)
Fantastic cedar 3 BR, 2A baths on nth green Formal dining room, sunroom,
study, solarium/breakfast room, double garage, 2400+ sq. ft., FP. 2 HP/CAC, all
appls. + microwave, sec sys, intercom/music sys, central courtyard $179,000.
Spacious frame/brick 2-BR, 2-bath Exceptional frame/brick 3 -BR, 2
home. Irg den, Indry rin. Lrg kit, brkfst baths. SpM-RB fUyWlBUT rm, Ig.nk. Obi gar, deck, FP, HP/CAC. all studillM^WoBr^arTp, HP/CAC.
appls. 2,000 sq. ft $147,500. Beautifully Indscped $136,000.
Comfort charm in quality buil^ BR, 2 Estate Section-Secluded retreat, over

ba ,rom an aCfe- 3 2 ba'hs, split BR plan,
sun."I'WWf! rear. Glassed-in brkfst Fam/brkfst rm. huge scr porch, deck,

rm.FP, gar, all appls ....Only $129,900. 1-1/2 car gar. FP. all appls ....$129,000.
CAROLINA COVE

Thomasboro Road near Calabash-Immaculate 3-BR, 2-bath great-rm-planhome Carolina rm, stor/util rm, dbl gar. FP (+ insert), new Gas-Pack/CAC. Stor
bldg. Fenced yard. Well-landscaoed, fruit/nut trees, grape vines $89,900.

Brierwood Estates Brick 4-BR, 2-1/2-bath home on cul-de-sac. Living room, din¬
ing room, family room with FP, study. Deck double garage. Pool, tennis, club¬house. Golf membership available $169,900.
Calabash Acres-Near the river, brick Thomasboro Rd.-3-BR, 2-bath home
2-BR, 1 . 1 tBf boat near Calabash. Split BR plan, Indry rm,
ramp ^llBER gV FP/CAC. frnt veranda, rear deck, gar HP/CAC,Cnty water, paved street $79,900. all appls. Ready to move in! $78,900.

SHADY FOREST

Ocean Forest. 1983 Craftsman Coun¬
try Manor, 3 BR, 2 baths, split BRs,
great room, screened porch, carport.
CH CAC, furnished $60,000.
OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area

Gnjuo^l
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC

m MIS

Between Calabash and Waterway-1965 Blue Moon 10x55 2 BR on over 1/2-acre. Added-on rm, added-on screened porch. Furnished. CH/CAC detachedcarport'screeened cook-out bldg County water great weekend retreat! $54,900.

Bonaparte's Retreat-Between
Calabash/ICW. 1980 Contessa, 3 BR.

2 baths. Carolina rm, screened porch,
furnished. Most appliances... $38,900.

579-3685
Rt 7 Box 334, Hwy. 179
Calabash. NC 26459

Call tor complete listings in the bouth Biunswick County Area. |

RETURN TO YESTERDAY
SUNSET BEACH-Unspoiled beaches, uncrowded surroundings, yet only minutes to

the convenience and activities of Myrtle Beach. Come see this oceanfront. 4-BR. 2-
Ixilh cottage with sunroom perfectJor relaxing afternoons and deck for catching the

evening breeze. $3-19.900. 06 -1055.
SHALLOTTE POINT-Unlquely desIgned duplex with waterway view. I BR. 2 Ixitl is

plus loft, logfireplace and skylights. Great for young professionals or retired couple.
Sew construction. Act now and choose your colors. $89.900 />er side. 16-1234.

SUNSET BEACH Nice touches. Mid-island home with tool deck, screened porch. -I
BR. 2 baths, over 1200 sq.ft. SI 12.000. 06-4 1 73.
BENTTREE PLANTATION -2-story (oti'iiJiouse overlooking Intraaxistal Waterway.
Fireplace. 3 BR. 3 baths, master suite tv/spa. kitchen u'/ built-in microwave and a
dumbwaiter. Amenities include: gated security, pool, tennis, clubhouse, hot tub. dock
and boat ramp. $169,900 15-4026.
LAKETREE SHORES Its quality shows. Pleasant ranch home with 3 BR. 2 Ixiths.
central air. paddleJans and a deck. Located In a great family area between Ocean
Isle and Sunset. $93,500. 05-3633.
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